II:: ]

[
RC4O0OTE - Superfast Natural Gas
Tube Twin Vat Fryer

Quick Overview

* Very Fast Recovery

e Twin Stainless Steel Vats

* Two Baskets

High Production Fryer, Perfect For Chicken & Fish
Millivolt Control

Adjustable Legs

4-Tube / 4-Burner; 120Mj; 2" Gas Inlet

Natural Gas

IAPMO approved #GMK10174

Description

AGA Approval # 7863

All Stainless Steel Construction
Recommended Oil Capacity: 35 Litres
Temperature: 120 to 200°c

Very Fast Recovery

Twin Stainless Steel Vats

Two Baskets

High Production Fryer, Perfect For Chicken & Fish
Millivolt Control

Adjustable Legs

4-Tube / 4-Burner; 120Mj; 22" Gas Inlet

Natural Gas

IAPMO approved #GMK10174

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/rc400te-superfast-natural-gas-tube-twin-vat-fryer.html
https://www.foodequipment.com.au/rc400te-superfast-natural-gas-tube-twin-vat-fryer.html

Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

50

533

769

1195

800

600

1200

120M3J/h



http://www.tcpdf.org

	RC400TE - Superfast Natural Gas Tube Twin Vat Fryer

