



### Description

#### AGA Approval # 7863

#### All Stainless Steel Construction

**Recommended Oil Capacity: 35 Litres** 

#### Temperature: 120 to 200°c

- Very Fast Recovery
- Twin Stainless Steel Vats
- Two Baskets
- High Production Fryer, Perfect For Chicken & Fish
- Millivolt Control
- Adjustable Legs
- 4-Tube / 4-Burner; 120Mj; ½" Gas Inlet
- Natural Gas
- IAPMO approved #GMK10174

#### 2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration

# RC400TE - Superfast Natural Gas Tube Twin Vat Fryer

## **Quick Overview**

- Very Fast Recovery
- Twin Stainless Steel Vats
- Two Baskets
- High Production Fryer, Perfect For Chicken & Fish
- Millivolt Control
- Adjustable Legs
- 4-Tube / 4-Burner; 120Mj; 1/2" Gas Inlet
- Natural Gas
- IAPMO approved #GMK10174

# Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	50
Width (mm)	533
Depth (mm)	769
Height (mm)	1195
Packing Width (mm)	800
Packing Depth (mm)	600
Packing Height (mm)	1200
Power	120MJ/h